Event
HOT SHOT
Female

Men

FOUL SHOT
Female

Men

HOT SHOT and FOUL SHOT RECORDS

Age Groug

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89

45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89

45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89

Athlete

Julie Woodbury
Deb Tefft
Jill Chinnery
Paula Passarello
Jo Lannin
Rita Perron

Robert St. Peter
Tim Kelly
John Valore
Kevin Murray
Kevin Murray
Dan Rabata
Bob Wuerthner
Ken Fellows

Kelly LaFountain
Deb Tefft
Deb Tefft

Linda Hunt
Jo Lannin
Dottie Valente

Robert St. Peter
Tim Kelly
John Valore
Kevin Murray
Kevin Murray
Dan Rabata
Bob McCoid
Edward Sullivan

Record

74
87
86
86
54
26

81
76
90
95
93
103
85
42

26/30
22/30
21/30
12/30
20/30
18/30

27/30
26/30
23/30
27/30
28/30
26/30
29/30
8/30



